
2021 Bucknell University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 3, 2021)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 4-10-3 1-4-1 3-6-2 0-0
Conference 2-5-2 0-3-1 2-2-1 0-0
Non-Conference 2-5-1 1-1 1-4-1 0-0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.

8/26/2021 at  North Carolina L 0-7
122

7

8/29/2021 at  Wake Forest L 0-2
108

9
9/4/2021 at  Saint Peter's L 1-2 140
9/10/2021 at  Mount St. Mary's W 2-1 605
9/12/2021 ST. BONAVENTURE W 2-1 335

9/15/2021
at  Saint Francis
(PA) L 1-2 127

9/18/2021 at  Lafayette T 0-0 139
9/25/2021 ARMY L 1-2 175
9/29/2021 at  Lehigh W 1-0 208
10/2/2021 AMERICAN L 1-2 165
10/5/2021 at  Binghamton T 1-1 217
10/9/2021 at  Colgate W 1-0 115
10/11/2021 SYRACUSE L 0-4 175
10/16/2021 at  Holy Cross L 1-4 105

10/23/2021
BOSTON
UNIVERSITY T 0-0 385

10/31/2021 at  Navy L 0-1 217
11/3/2021 LOYOLA L 0-1 220

Team Statistics BUCKNELL OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 12-151 30-224
    Goals Per Game 0.71 1.76
    Shot Pct. 0.079 0.134
    Shots on Goal-Att. 59-151 95-224
    SOG Pct. 0.391 0.424
    Shots/Game 8.9 13.2
CORNER KICKS 62 104
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 4-5
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 22 17
    Red Cards 4 2
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,455 4,189
    Dates-Avg Per Date 6/242 11/380
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% GW PK-ATT
5 Miller, Jordan 15 6 0 12 26 0.231 14 0.538 2 0-0
15 O'Hara, Patrick 17 1 3 5 22 0.045 8 0.364 0 0-0
12 Perez-Pelaez, Eddie 16 1 2 4 13 0.077 5 0.385 1 0-0
11 Dahlin, Gabe 16 1 1 3 10 0.100 4 0.400 0 0-0
25 Clarke, Alex 16 1 0 2 15 0.067 6 0.400 1 1-1
18 Paz, Sebastian 10 1 0 2 6 0.167 3 0.500 0 0-0
10 Railey, Jameson 16 1 0 2 8 0.125 4 0.500 0 0-0
16 Eifert, Colin 17 0 1 1 2 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
19 Gac, Brennan 14 0 1 1 3 0.000 1 0.333 0 0-0
17 Masur, Chris 16 0 1 1 7 0.000 2 0.286 0 0-0
26 Mazza, Andrew 4 0 1 1 1 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
9 Roberto, Jack 11 0 1 1 5 0.000 2 0.400 0 0-0
7 Dempsey, Michael 8 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 0 0-0
20 Fischer, Will 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
28 Geleta, Luke 6 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0 0-0
27 Glass, Braeden 4 0 0 0 2 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
3 Hurchalla, Zach 10 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
0 Kinajil-Moran, Logan 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
2 Kuczura, MJ 9 0 0 0 8 0.000 2 0.250 0 0-0
8 La Schiazza, Marco 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
22 Lawlor, Aidan 15 0 0 0 3 0.000 1 0.333 0 0-0
13 Murphy, Collin 13 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 0 0-0
4 Owusu, Matthew 12 0 0 0 9 0.000 4 0.444 0 0-0
1 Perry , Aiden 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
24 Prime, Nick 14 0 0 0 6 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
32 Saviello, Zeke 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
00 Schwartz, Bennett 15 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0

Total 17 12 11 35 151 0.079 59 0.391 4 1-1
Opponent 17 30 26 86 224 0.134 95 0.424 10 4-5

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
0 Kinajil-Moran, Logan 3 196:15 2 0.92 7 0.778 0-1-1 0/1
1 Perry , Aiden 1 44:03 5 10.22 2 0.286 0-0-0 0/0
00 Schwartz, Bennett 15 1379:36 23 1.50 53 0.697 2-4-0 3/1

Total 17 1619:54 30 1.67 62 0.674 2-5-1 4
Opponents 17 1619:54 12 0.67 46 0.793 -- 7

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Bucknell 3 8 1 0 12
Opponents 14 14 1 1 30

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Bucknell 72 70 4 5 151
Opponents 102 106 7 9 224

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Bucknell 24 38 2 1 65
Opponents 22 23 0 2 47

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Bucknell 25 32 1 4 62
Opponents 52 48 1 3 104

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Bucknell 86 102 7 3 198
Opponents 74 77 6 2 159


